



## Bid Notice Abstract

### Request for Quotation (RFQ)

**Reference Number** 7490162  
**Procuring Entity** BUREAU OF AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH  
**Title** BAR OFFICE COMMON SUPPLIES  
**Area of Delivery** Metro Manila

<b>Solicitation Number:</b>	2021-101-009	<b>Status</b>	<b>Pending</b>
<b>Trade Agreement:</b>	Implementing Rules and Regulations	<b>Associated Components</b>	1
<b>Procurement Mode:</b>	Shopping - Ordinary/Regular Office Supplies & Equipment (Sec. 52.1.b)	<b>Bid Supplements</b>	0
<b>Classification:</b>	Goods	<b>Document Request List</b>	0
<b>Category:</b>	Office Equipment Supplies and Consumables	<b>Date Published</b>	23/02/2021
<b>Approved Budget for the Contract:</b>	PHP 161,423.76	<b>Last Updated / Time</b>	22/02/2021 10:38 AM
<b>Delivery Period:</b>	7 Day/s	<b>Closing Date / Time</b>	01/03/2021 17:00 PM
<b>Client Agency:</b>			
<b>Contact Person:</b>	Lester S Bartina Admirative assistant IV 3rd Flr., #51 Bldg., Elliptical Road, Diliman, Quezon City Metro Manila Philippines 1100 63-2-89288505 63-2-89200239 lbartina@bar.gov.ph		

#### Description

Pcs, correction tape, film base type, UL 6m min  
 Quantity: 141  
 Unit cost: 30.02  
 Total Unit: 4,232.82

Roll, Tape, Transparent, width: 24mm  
 Quantity: 88  
 Unit cost: 25.75  
 Total Unit: 2,266.00

Pcs, Data Folder, made of chipboard, taglia lock  
 Quantity: 331  
 Unit cost: 80.64  
 Total Unit: 26,691.84

Pad, Note Pad, stick on, 76mm x 100mm (3"x4")  
 Quantity: 155  
 Unit cost: 70.28

Total Unit: 10,893.40

Ream Paper, Multicopy, 80gsm, size: 210mm x 297mm

Quantity: 205

Unit cost: 210.42

Total Unit: 43,136.10

Pack Folder, Tagboard, for legal size Document

Quantity: 10

Unit cost: 351.36

Total Unit: 3,513.60

Pc, Sign Pen, Black, liquid/gel ink, 0.5mm needle tip

Quantity: 130

Unit cost: 75.5

Total Unit: 9,815.00

Pcs, Ballpen black

Quantity: 96

Unit cost: 15.00

Total Unit: 1,440.00

cart Toner Cart HP, HP CE285A (HP85A), Black

Quantity: 10

Unit cost: 3,700.00

Total Unit: 37,000.00

Ream A3 Paper

Quantity: 10

Unit cost: 355.00

Total Unit: 3,550.00

Pcs, Heavy Duty Mega Box 143 Liters

Quantity: 11

Unit cost: 900.00

Total Unit: 9,900.00

Pack Post it sign here flags 1 x 2 inches

Quantity: 25

Unit cost: 56.00

Total Unit: 1,400.00

Pack, Post it arrow memo stick

Quantity: 25

Unit cost: 56

Total Unit: 1,400.00

Bottle, Epson C13T03Y100 (Black)

Quantity: 6

Unit cost: 450.00

Total Unit: 2,700.00

Bottle, Epson C13T03Y200 (cyan)

Quantity: 1

Unit cost: 295.00

Total Unit: 295.00

Bottle, Epson C13T03Y300 (Magenta)

Quantity: 1

Unit cost: 295.00

Total Unit: 295.00

Bottle, Epson C13T03Y400 (Yellow)

Quantity: 1

Unit cost: 295.00

Total Unit: 295.00

Bundles, Index cards 5 inches x 8 inch.

Quantity: 5

Unit cost: 150.00

Total Unit: 750.00

Boxes, Index Box

Quantity: 10

Unit cost: 185.00

Total Unit: 1,850.00

TOTAL AMOUNT: PHP 161,423.76

Other Information  
Area of deliver Quezon City

**Other Information**  
Other Information  
Area of deliver Quezon City

**Created by** Lester S Bartina

**Date Created** 22/02/2021

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.